
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

6 : One Round with Jump Off

Emirates Equestrian Center - Outdoor Sand Arena 

Division 2 + Junior + YH 5-6yrs (Open Section)

238-2.2

350mpm

5YO & D2 1.15cm - 1.20cm | 6YO & JR 1.20cm - 1.25cm

28/10/2021 to 30/10/2021

Dubai

30/10/2021

09:30

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

3

1

1

0

0

3

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

0

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME
TIME

Club PRIZE MONEYPLACE
FAULT FAULTTIME

Round 1 Round 2

1 JAMES VDB (7 yrs) 88.42Emirates Equestrian CentreArif Ahmed Al Ahli(B) 6

2 VOLA CAPITANO DREIZEHN (9 yrs) 99.70Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubMana Saeed  Al Madhloum(D1) 9

ELM COLISEE DE HUS Z (12 yrs) ELMSharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubMana Saeed  Al Madhloum(D1) ELM
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